
CERKNO - SKIPASS PRICELIST 2025/2026

 

PRE-SALE LASTS UNTIL NOVEMBER 30, 2025

PACKAGE SKI PASSES

SEASONAL SKI PASSES

DAILY SKIPASS
MON - SUN

SEASONAL SKIPASS
MON - SUN

SEASONAL SKIPASS
MON - FRI

7X DAILY SKIPASS
MON - SUN

5X DAILY SKIPASS
MON - SUN

3X DAILY SKIPASS
MON - SUN

kids

adults

kids

kids

kids

kids

adults

adults

adults

adults

youth, seniors

youth, seniors

youth, seniors

youth, seniors

youth, seniors

all age groups

24,00 €

34,00 €

38,00 €

96,00 €

66,00 €

212,00 €

152,00 €

169,00 €

146,00 €

105,00 €

108,00 €

325,00 €

236,00 €

320,00 €

499,00 €

449,00 €

The price list is valid from 15. 09. 2025 onwards.
Hotel Cerkno

Kaja Batagelj, prokurist

DAILY SKI PASSES



We reserve the right to change prices.
VAT is included in the price.

KIDS ski passes are valid for persons from 6 to 15.99 years of age

(obligatory presentation of an identity document).

YOUTH / SENIORS ski passes are valid for persons aged 16 to 25.99 and for

persons over 60 years of age (obligatory presentation of an identity document).

Mandatory payment of a deposit for the keycard in the amount of 3,90 €. The

keycard and the purchase price for the keycard are non-refundable. The keycard

is intended for multiple recharges (the user can have one keycard for various

seasons and each ticket is loaded onto the keycard upon payment).

 

All ski passes are valid only in the 2025/2026 ski season.

Seasonal ski passes MON - SUN purchased in advance, can be used on any
day in the 2025/2026 winter season, even on holidays and during the winter
school holidays.

Daily and package ski passes purchased in advance are depot tickets that
can be used any day in the 2025/2026 winter season.

Seasonal ski passes MON - FRI purchased in advance, can be used:
- until March 1, 2026, from Monday to Friday except for holidays and
Slovenian winter vacations.
- from March 2, 2026 onwards any day (including Saturdays and Sundays).

Hotel Cerkno

Kaja Batagelj, prokurist

CERKNO - SKIPASS PRICELIST 2025/2026
 PRE-SALE LASTS UNTIL NOVEMBER 30, 2025

The price list is valid from 15 september 2025 onwards.

The validity of tickets cannot be extended.

Other:


