

CERKNO - SKIPASS PRICELIST 2025/2026 PRE-SALE LASTS UNTIL NOVEMBER 30, 2025

DAILY SKI PASSES		
DAILY SKIPASS MON - SUN	adults	38,00 €
	youth, seniors	34,00 €
	kids	24,00 €

SEASONAL SKI PASSES			
SEASONAL SKIPASS MON - SUN	adults	499,00 €	
	youth, seniors	449,00 €	
	kids	325,00 €	
SEASONAL SKIPASS MON - FRI	all age groups	320,00 €	

PACKAGE SKI PASSES		
3X DAILY SKIPASS MON - SUN	adults	108,00 €
	youth, seniors	96,00 €
	kids	66,00 €
5X DAILY SKIPASS MON - SUN	adults	169,00 €
	youth, seniors	152,00 €
	kids	105,00 €
7X DAILY SKIPASS MON - SUN	adults	236,00 €
	youth, seniors	212,00 €
	kids	146,00 €

The price list is valid from 15. 09. 2025 onwards.

Hotel Cerkno

www.hotel-cerkno.com

7



CERKNO - SKIPASS PRICELIST 2025/2026 PRE-SALE LASTS UNTIL NOVEMBER 30, 2025

YOUTH / SENIORS ski passes are valid for persons aged 16 to 25.99 and for persons over 60 years of age (obligatory presentation of an identity document).

KIDS ski passes are valid for persons from 6 to 15.99 years of age (obligatory presentation of an identity document).

Mandatory payment of a deposit for the keycard in the amount of 3,90 €. The keycard and the purchase price for the keycard are non-refundable. The keycard is intended for multiple recharges (the user can have one keycard for various seasons and each ticket is loaded onto the keycard upon payment).

Daily and package ski passes purchased in advance are depot tickets that can be used any day in the 2025/2026 winter season.

Seasonal ski passes MON - FRI purchased in advance, can be used:

- until March 1, 2026, from Monday to Friday except for holidays and Slovenian winter vacations.
- from March 2, 2026 onwards any day (including Saturdays and Sundays).

Seasonal ski passes MON - SUN purchased in advance, can be used on any day in the 2025/2026 winter season, even on holidays and during the winter school holidays.

All ski passes are valid only in the 2025/2026 ski season.

The validity of tickets cannot be extended.

Other:

- We reserve the right to change prices.
- VAT is included in the price.

The price list is valid from 15 september 2025 onwards.

Hotel Cerkno